
Group Broker Contact Info

A Wells Insurance Greg Gibson - ggibson@hwwells.com I (910) 251-5467

B Towne Benefits
Bill Jenkins - billjenkins@townebenefits.com I (252) 317-0917
Tarhy Alford - tarhyalford@townebenefits.com I (252) 317-0909
Larry Barker - larrybarker@townebenefits.com I (252) 596-0864

C Marsh McLennan
Allan Hild - allan.hild@marshmma.com I (336) 544-6844
Sam Eller - sam.eller@marshmma.com I (919) 632-6211

D Hub International
Chase Kress - chase.kress@hubinternational.com I (828) 558-1502
Michael Parsons - michael.parsons@hubinternational.com I (336) 542-0759

E Hilb Group Sharon Weikel - sweikel@hilbgroup.com I (336) 774-2788

Broker Information:

List of Local HBAs by Group

NCHBA Group Insurance Trust
(919) 676-9090
5580 Centerview Dr., Suite 415, Raleigh, NC 27606

www.nchba.org

Health Insurance Group Map



Local HBA

A

Brunswick County HBA
Carteret County HBA

Columbus County HBA
HBA of Craven and Pamlico Counties

Onslow County HBA
Sampson County HBA

Wilmington Cape Fear HBA

B

HBA of Northeastern NC
Inner Banks HBA
Outer Banks HBA

HBA of Roanoke Valley
HBA of Wilson

C

HBA of Durham, Orange & Chatham Counties
Franklin County HBA
Harnett County HBA
HBA of Fayetteville

Johnston County BIA
Kinston HBA

Moore County HBA
HBA of Raleigh-Wake County

Richmond County HBA
Robeson County HBA

Sanford Area HBA
Stanly County HBA

HBA of Wayne County

Health Insurance Group Map

Local HBAs by Group:

NCHBA Group Insurance Trust
(919) 676-9090
5580 Centerview Dr., Suite 415, Raleigh, NC 27606

www.nchba.org

Local HBA

D

Alamance-Caswell BA
Ashe/Alleghany County HBA

Davie County HBA
Foothills HBA

Greensboro BA
High Point Area BA

HBA of Rockingham County
Roxboro Person County HBA

Surry County HBA
Vance Granville HBA
Wilkes & Yadkin HBA

HBA of Winston-Salem

E

Appalachian HBA
BA of the Blue Ridge Mountains

Davidson County HBA
HBA of Greater Charlotte

HBA of Hickory-Catawba Valley
Lake Norman HBA

HBA of McDowell, Mitchell & Yancey
Rutherford County HBA
Salisbury Rowan HBA
Smoky Mountain HBA

Western Piedmont HBA


